Entity Nam	MENT # L010000201	78		Secretary of State
9370 SW 2	e of Business 80TH ST , FL 33031	Mailing Address 19370 SW 2801 HOMESTEAD, FL		
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				01062005 No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (10/03)
3		188 13785		4. FEI Number Applied For 65-1154166 Not Applicable
	6. Name and Address of Current Pe	aistered Agent	<u> </u>	5. Certificate of Status Desired See Required Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent NOVATT, JEFF M 821 FIFTH AVENUE SOUTH, STE. 201 NAPLES, FL 34102				DO NOT WRITE
λΡLES, .	FL 34102			IN THIS SPACE
The above the obligat	FL 34102 for the statement for	e purpose of chan	fing its registered office or	
The above	FL 34102 for the statement for		ging its registered office or (NOTE Registered Agent signer)	IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept
The above the obligat	TL 34102 The submits this statement for the son of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect name of registered agent and the son of the s	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept
The above the obligat GNATURE _ Fi Di	TL 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Sonature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept
The above the obligat SNATURE - Fi	TL 34102 This statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect and of registered agent and the by May 1, 2005	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept
The above the obligat SNATURE - FI DI E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	L 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR GRAVES, KENNETH 19370 SW 280TH ST.	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept required whon reinstating? DATE
The above the obligat NATURE - Fi Du Et ADDRESS -S1-ZIP Et ADDRESS -S1-ZIP	L 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR GRAVES, KENNETH 19370 SW 280TH ST.	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept required whon reinstaing? DATE
The above the obligat INATURE _ INATURE _ Fi D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	L 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR GRAVES, KENNETH 19370 SW 280TH ST.	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept required whon reinstating? DATE U000000174437 01/10/05-80011-008 150.00
The above the obligat iNATURE - Fi Dr E E E ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS	L 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR GRAVES, KENNETH 19370 SW 280TH ST.	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept required when reinstating? DATE U000000174437 01/10/05-80011-008 150,00
The above the obligat NATURE - Fi Di Et ADDRESS -S1-ZIP ET ADDRESS -S1-ZIP ET ADDRESS -S1-ZIP ET ADDRESS	L 34102 named entity submits this statement for the ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or protect agent and ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005 MANAGING MEMBERS MGR GRAVES, KENNETH 19370 SW 280TH ST.	ие (вррісаріе		IN THIS SPACE registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tam familiar with, and accept required when reinstating? DATE U000000174437 01/10/05-80011-008 150, 00 DO NOT WRITE